
2018

◯番号がシード

98(5)

98(2)

WO

仲村元希

98(4)

36
86

98(6)

45
83

51
86

5
83

14
82

22
80

37

97

9

F.T.C

48

84

ダイヤ学園前

40
82

81

33
85

5
82

44

85

黒木 紳太郎

63

22

bye

松尾 征一郎

16

bye

bye

西垣 毅優

bye

ﾊｰﾄﾞﾎﾞｰﾙ

一般男子A級シングルス(45)

23 55

30

49
82

22

31

60

30 62

32 中園 康平 TS奈良 64

64
84

bye

ユニークSTA

29 藤井 暢人 シャープ 61 松本 光平 ルーセント奈良
85 84

30

28 平野 裕大 F.T.C 60

27

28
26 58

28

bye

25 森本 達大 YELL TA

YELL TA
56
97

bye

YELL TA

中園 康太56
5730

24

82

57
84 80

守山 善郎 TS奈良

22

F.T.C
85

53
86

NGTC

矢部 光

21 佐々木 達郎 帝塚山

ｱﾝﾋﾞｼｬｽ

岡嶋 秀器 ダイヤ学園前

YELL TA

出原 義洋

岸田 直也

20 52

19 藤田 煕 F.T.C 51

56

18 50

17 高井田 輝拓 YELL TA 49

bye
17

85 86

16 青木 康司 ＴＳ奈良 48 佐藤 薫 YELL TA
30 57

15 47

14 46
16
81

48
貴田 裕介

bye

YELL TA

13 苧木 健司 TN-21 45 枡田 翔太 ﾊｰﾄﾞﾎﾞｰﾙ
8182

12 44

11 亀田 和也 BOSS 43

山門大輝 ダイヤ学園前

84
12

ルーセント奈良

10 42

9 木俣 健 わんむ 41 八幡 泰樹 F.S.P

bye

8 吉岡 建輝 ルーセント奈良 40 荒堀 竜喜 ルーセント奈良

7 39

6 38 太田 啓一 TS奈良

5 前田 将吾 ユニークSTA 37

4 36

3 福居 直樹 シャープ 35

1 40
81

YELL TA

緒方 昂一 コスパあやめ池

わんむ

TN-21

2

①

②

③-④

③-④⑤-⑧

1 ⑤-⑧

34

1R 2R 3R 4R 3R

進士 優一 YELL TA

SF 1R

西村 厚祐

F SF 4R

33

2R

bye

bye

橋本 浩至

bye

横山 直紀

bye

佐藤 創太

1

83

bye

54

80

48

1

bye

85

80

82

53

塩谷 誠志
82

30 57

仲村 元希

57
80

84

⑤-⑧

坂田 郁夫

bye

81

ベアーズ

⑤-⑧

bye

黒田 壮悟

西林 雅明 TN-21

ＴＳ奈良

TS奈良

bye

南都銀行

44

明城 純一

野村 浩平

59

津田 泰希


